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Anlage
Schillerstr., 73072 Donzdorf

Sportwart/in
Kranz, Uli
T 01729254705 uli.kranz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Bihler, Daniel
T +491629858365 dbuehleraw@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Andreas Klein
m 0151/22770416; andreasklein123@web.de
Herren 40 2
MF: Daniel Bihler
m +491629858365; dbuehleraw@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bailey, Brian Lee
Klaus, Stefan
Kranz, Uli

Klein, Andreas
Ressel, Julian
Bauer, Tony
Koseck, Frank
Klapdor, Matthias
Maichel, Dietmar
Clement, Tobias
Helfrich, Jochen
Schnepf, Michael
Schmid, Jurgen
Bihler, Daniel
Staehle, Nico
Menzel, Matthias
Funk, Gerrit
Hauser, Kai
Klaus, Matthias
Lintner, Jorg
Sihrck, Patrick
Denndorf, David
Eisele, Simon
Schmid, Timo

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17802872
17750512
17951623
17553519
18451804
17950871
17750575
17950277
18065736
17955223
17455697
17753179
17755348
18354414
18050433
17954654
17455692
17651668
17850980
17850981
17355449
17955194
17955306
17655667

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Gelmar, Rouven
26 Helmer, Daniel

27 Raab, Matthias

28 Liu, Chang

Ersatzspieler

E1 Straub, Werner
E2 Schéaffer, Jorg

E3 Dr. Roth, Stefan
E4 Bantel, Matthias
E5 Hartmann, Norbert
E6 Gashi, Avni (KOS*)
E7 Klein, Thomas

E8 Neixler, Christian
E9 Baur, Hagen
E10Geiger, Manfred
El1Zimmermann, Frank
E12Hartmann, Edgar
E13Hieber, Falk
El14Frank, Thilo
E15Bantel, Markus
E16Kadller, Holger
E17Binder, Joachim
E18Blessing, Joachim
E19Hummel, Dieter
E20Folkerts, Heiko

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18155959
18156400
18156532
18067228

16150876
16650592
16350748
16753185
16450675
16453343
17160362
18454444
16854477
16750803
17056074
16593149
17356143
16994482
17052559
17164499
17356490
17356491
17055981
17285112

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,0

LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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